
Gottman Seven Principles Program Educators

First Name Last Name City ST Country Email

Narelle Crabtree Beaumont Hills NSW Australia narelle@dayspring.com.au

David Crabtree Beaumont Hills NSW Australia david@dayspring.com.au

Anita Hansen Lilyfield NSW Australia anita.hansen@dva.gov.au

Richard Wall Ashgrove QL Australia rcwall@optusnet.com.au

Sally Wall Ashgrove QL Australia sallywall@optusnet.com.au

Sharon Horne Armadale VIC Australia sharon@sharonhorne.com.au

Mark Kolodziej Calgary AB Canada kolodzie@telusplanet.net

Lucy Pascal Calgary AB Canada lucypascal@shaw.ca

Jennifer Watts Calgary AB Canada jennifer@livingwellcounselling.ca

Mark Nicoll Edmonton AB Canada marknicoll@shaw.ca

Susan Long Peace River AB Canada susan.long@aadac.gov.ab.ca

Richard Tatomir Abbotsford BC Canada tatomir1@gmail.com

Chelsea Ohlmann Aldergrove BC Canada chelsea.ohlmann@gmail.com

James Ohlmann Aldergrove BC Canada o_jams@hotmail.com

Corrina Arnold Chilliwack BC Canada corrinaarnold@telus.net

Jan Geurtsen Chilliwack BC Canada jang@hopetransition.org

Catherine Cooke Maple Ridge BC Canada catherine.cooke@noemail.com

Elizabeth Johnston Coquitlam BC Canada ejohnston@shaw.ca

Nada Banic Delta BC Canada nadab@bgccs.bc.ca

Judith Bertoia Delta BC Canada jbertoia@dccnet.com

David Darwin Kamloops BC Canada perspectivescounselling@msn.com

Dennis Paget Kamloops BC Canada headsoul@telus.net

Lynda Chalmers Ladner BC Canada lyndac@interchange.ubc.ca

Deborah Davison Maple Ridge BC Canada deborahdavison5@gmail.com

Kate Blassnitz North Vancouver BC Canada kblassnitz@shaw.ca

Heather Gretton Port Coquitlam BC Canada hgretton@shaw.ca

Madeleine Eames Salmon Arm BC Canada meames1@gmail.com

Elsje Hannah Salt Spring Island BC Canada ephannah@shaw.ca

Cheryl Austin-Brooks Surrey BC Canada info@firstlightcounselling.org

Michelle LaSchiazza Surrey BC Canada michelle.laschiazza@childrens-foundation.org

Lucy Banic Surrey,BC BC Canada lucybanic@gmail.com

Carla Haber Vancouver BC Canada chaber@envisioncounselling.ca

Beverley Kort Vancouver BC Canada bkort4@gmail.com

Marilee Sigal Vancouver BC Canada marileesigal@gmail.com

Neri Tischler Vancouver BC Canada neritischler@shaw.ca

Peter Williamson Vancouver BC Canada pmwantares@yahoo.ca

Hannah Caradonna Victoria BC Canada hannahfrcaradonna@gmail.com

Jody Watson victoria BC Canada info@jodywatson.ca

Courtney Dookie Hampton NB Canada courtneydookie@yahoo.com

Dianne Flemington Burlington ON Canada dianne@motionforward.co

Ruth Barwell Owen Sound ON Canada ruth@counsellingowensound.com
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Olaf Gunnarsson Reykjavík XX Iceland gottman.in.iceland@gmail.com

Hiroshi Morikawa Tochigi XX Japan hiroshi@musubi-me.jp

Yuri Morikawa Tochigi XX Japan yom@mbd.ocn.ne.jp

Bantu Amare Stuttgart AR United States bantge@yahoo.com

Steven Patrick Flagstaff AZ United States stevenpatrickphd@gmail.com

Valerie Frost McKinley Scottsdale AZ United States susieq7014@cox.net

Linda Gushoney Whiteriver AZ United States lindagushoney@wmat.us

Felicia Suttle Whiteriver AZ United States feliciadayaye@wmat.us

Fayrene Williams Whiteriver AZ United States fayrenewilliams@wmat.us

Allison Osburn Anaheim CA United States allisonosburnmft@gmail.com

Lou Ann Wieand Arcata CA United States louann06@suddenlink.net

Anne Hinckle Burlingame CA United States hincklemft@aol.com

Rosemary West Canoga Park CA United States rkw@rkwest.com

Juan Amaral Chino CA United States juanamaral@verizon.net

Maria Amaral Chino CA United States nenasings4god@verizon.net

Jane Amling-Heiken Clovis CA United States drjaneheiken@gmail.com

Darryl Bartolotti Covina CA United States darrylbartolotti@gmail.com

Barbara Hughes Fresno CA United States bjhpsych@aol.com

Christy Zail Fullerton CA United States christyzail@aol.com

Dayna Chalif Half Moon Bay CA United States daynareaderlmft@yahoo.com

Richard Vogel Kentfield CA United States richardvogelphd@gmail.com

De'Nean Coleman-Carew Lancaster CA United States deneancarew@gmail.com

Ken Mazey Los Angeles CA United States kmazey@aol.com

Diana Shulman Los Angeles CA United States dianashulman@gmail.com

Helen Grady Monterey CA United States hgrady@pacbell.net

Bonnie Connor Nevada City CA United States bonnie@bonnieconnor.com

Meredith Hansen Newport Beach CA United States info@drmeredithhansen.com

Elizabeth Eastman Palo Alto CA United States elizabeth_eastman@yahoo.com

Lynn Kearney Palo Alto CA United States lynnjkearney@gmail.com

BENEDICT LIM Piedmont CA United States eyepsych@sbcglobal.net

Durriyah Khorakiwala Pleasanton CA United States dr.k@meembay.com

Wally Graves San Diego CA United States twdjmpr@gmail.com

Val Pearson San Diego CA United States valpearsonphd@gmail.com

Peggy Burns San Francisco CA United States help@peggyburnsmft.com

Marcos Chacon Jr. San Francisco CA United States mchaconjr@gmail.com

Isa Davila Ukiah CA United States davila@sonic.net

Maureen Houtz Ventura CA United States mthoutz@gmail.com

Nagwa Maksy visalia CA United States nmaksy@gmail.com

Casey Burnett Boulder CO United States burnett.casey@gmail.com

Stephen Frick Colorado Springs CO United States sfrick3234@aol.com

Tracy Fuchs Colorado Springs CO United States tracylfuchs@yahoo.com

Ginny Kreeft Denver CO United States gk2115@yahoo.com

Terri Lucero Denver CO United States terri.lucero@ihs-colorado.com
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Mireya Pourchot Alachua FL United States mireya@pourchot.com

Thomas Pourchot Alachua FL United States tom@pourchot.com

Jay Lippy Brandon FL United States jay@impacttampabay.com

Phyl Lippy Brandon FL United States plweddingplanner@aol.com

Ginger Villareal Armas Pompano Beach FL United States aginger@nova.edu

Diane McKay Tallevast FL United States cps-mckay@earthlink.net

Lynne Smith Norcross GA United States lynne.smith@ngumc.net

Coralie Scherer WOODSTOCK GA United States coraliescherer@noemail.com

Walter Reed Honolulu HI United States mandorlaus@yahoo.com

Kim Kali-Schultes Dubuque IA United States kk-spirit@hotmail.com

Linda Strothman Chicago IL United States strothmanl@aol.com

Denise Smith Winfield IL United States threejohn4@sbcglobal.net

Karen Dahlke Olathe KS United States karen.dahlke@gmail.com

Lisa Butler Rose Hill KS United States butler.lisa@gmail.com

Jonathan Shippey Louisville KY United States jshippey@att.net

Anne Driscoll Swampscott MA United States anne.driscoll@verizon.net

Debra Brodie Detroit MI United States

Nathaniel Peters Orchard Lake MI United States npeters338@aol.com

Sarah Mark Ypsilanti MI United States sarahmark@gmail.com

Donna Johnson Big Lake MN United States df-johnson@hotmail.com

Faith Totushek Buffalo MN United States havemorefaith@yahoo.com

Michelle England Detroit Lakes MN United States mengland2000@yahoo.com

Steven Freund White Bear Lake MN United States transitionscoaching@gmail.com

Artis Salemo White Bear Lake MN United States drgnfly47@mac.com

Karen MacCausland St. Peters MO United States karen@familiesinfocus.com

Chip Kern Bozeman MT United States chipkern@me.com

Lisa Hjelmstad Laurel MT United States lhjelmstad@live.com

Jerry Spriggs JR Walnut Cove NC United States dave@pmtcounseling.com

Katherine Merkley Omaha NE United States kbmerkley@cox.net

Patrick Hudson Edgewood NM United States pahudson@mac.com

Alexa Elkington Las Vegas NV United States alexase@aol.com

Jae Lee reno NV United States bodyandsoulfitness@yahoo.com

Mary Minten Reno NV United States minten.mary@gmail.com
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Diana Wright Reno NV United States drdianawright@hotmail.com

David Bricker New York NY United States david@davidbricker.com

Mary Olsen Victor NY United States maryolsenphd@gmail.com

Shelley Madden Oklahoma City OK United States shelley151@cox.net

Sherry Harden Beaverton OR United States hardenpsych@gmail.com

Shirley Lawyer-Hellman Central Point OR United States shirleylawyer71@msn.com

Shelley Dubkin-Lee Corvallis OR United States drawbridgecoach@gmail.com

Teresa Kintigh Eugene OR United States kintighmft@hotmail.com

Lee Anne Wichmann Eugene OR United States solutionstherapy@hotmail.com

Stacy Hubbard Medford OR United States stacyhubbard@gmail.com

Elizabeth Schmit Milwaukie OR United States e.schmit.phd@comcast.net

Andrew Caesar, LCSW Portland OR United States drew@abouthealing.biz

John Crossen Portland OR United States crossenj@easystreet.net

Alexandra Saperstein Portland OR United States portlandlpc@gmail.com

Susan Benson Warren RI United States srbenson17@yahoo.com

Seth Olson Sioux Falls SD United States seth.olson@usd.edu

Gerson Payan Arlington TX United States gmpayan2000@yahoo.com

Jessica Murry Austin TX United States rose629@hotmail.com

Desiree Sibole-Laing Austin TX United States dsibole@gmail.com

Von Eaglin Dallas TX United States von.eaglin@unt.edu

Jeffrey White Dallas TX United States jeffrey.w.white@gmail.com

Perriann Beyers Draper UT United States ppb2000@msn.com

Stephen Beyers Draper UT United States sbeyers.ccu@gmail.com

Clifton Peterson South Jordan UT United States kentnsandi@yahoo.com

ROBERT BURNS MCLEAN VA United States robert.burns@finnegan.com

Kay Duncan Bellevue WA United States

Jennifer Peterson Bellevue WA United States jenn@jennpeterson.net

Leslie Clawson Bellingham WA United States lesclawson@yahoo.com

Nicole Cunningham Bellingham WA United States kenlinak@aol.com

Arlene Geres Blaine WA United States arlene.geres@gmail.com

Colleen Hinton Burien WA United States colleenmhinton@msn.com

Debra Grady Edmonds WA United States debra@debragradycounseling.com

Heather Sund Edmonds WA United States heathersund@gmail.com

Scott Sund Edmonds WA United States scotts@churchbcc.org

Jaela Peters Ellensburg WA United States jaelarp@gmail.com

Dennis Eames Federal Way WA United States livethelifealaska@gmail.com

Nancy Owen Kirkland WA United States nowen@wellspringfs.org

Emily Sinclair Kirkland WA United States emily@emilysinclaircounseling.com

June LaMarr Lynnwood WA United States jlamarr@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov

Michele Sullivan Monroe & Duvall WA United States michele.sulli@gmail.com

Katherine Mitchell North Bend WA United States

mailto:nowen@wellspringfs.org
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Pamela Cornwall Olympia WA United States pam@notsopc.com

Krysttel Stryczek Puyallup WA United States krysttel.stryczek@gmail.com

Madelyn Jansma Redmond WA United States madelyn@healthyhappyfamilies.net

Cynthia Bosshart Renton WA United States cyndebosshart@gmail.com

Dale Fisher Renton WA United States ddmbfisher@aol.com

Joyce O'Connor-MageeRenton WA United States pastorjom@earthlink.net

Megan Bouche Richland WA United States bbblueberries@aol.com

Lisa Hunter Sammamish WA United States lisa.m.hunter@comcast.net

Pura Betances Seattle WA United States pura15@hotmail.com

Erin Brower Seattle WA United States erinbrowerlmhc@gmail.com

Analia Castanos Seattle WA United States analiacastanos@yahoo.com

Kelley Costello Seattle WA United States costello.kelley@gmail.com

Connie Curlett Seattle WA United States connie@conniecurlett.com

Theresa Epstein Seattle WA United States theresaepstein@gmail.com

Darrell Goodwin-MoultrySeattle WA United States darrell@mylucc.org

Pamela Grace Seattle WA United States pamela@pamelagrace.com

Eddie Koh Seattle WA United States eskoh68@yahoo.com

Kerry Mccarter Seattle WA United States get2thesummit@yahoo.com

Evonne Noble Seattle WA United States evonnenoble@gmail.com

Juliana Pope Seattle WA United States julianapope@comcast.net

Megan Stine seattle WA United States meganestine@gmail.com

Ivana Warren Seattle WA United States ivanaw@msn.com

Julia Weil Seattle WA United States wellspringfamilyservices@gmail.com

Jacqueline Sundquist Shoreline WA United States jacqueline.sundquist@gmail.com

Alison Bowen Snohomish WA United States abowen@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov

sharon sundine Snohomish WA United States livingrootsconsulting@hotmail.com

Karen Feltes Spokane WA United States karen.feltes@avistacorp.com

Elizabeth Raleigh Spokane WA United States bethraleigh@gmail.com

Ava Brock Tacoma WA United States abrock@pugetsound.edu

Deanne Carter Tacoma WA United States deanne@hearthealing.org

Wayne Carter Tacoma WA United States wayne@waynedcarter.com

kirsten devlin Tacoma WA United States info@portagecounseling.com

Deena Godwin Vancouver WA United States deena.godwin@gmail.com

Gretchen Burkholder vashon WA United States gcburkholder@gmail.com

Yvonne Monique Zick Vashon WA United States apalmer@vyfs.org

Susan Stough Walla Walla WA United States susan@susanstough.com

Pamela Alworth Wenatchee WA United States pamalworth@hotmail.com

Lindsey Eklund Woodinville WA United States lindseyeklund@yahoo.com


